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As COVID-19 (coronavirus) continues to impact all aspects of our business and personal lives, Archer & Greiner

has established an inter-disciplinary COVID-19 Task Force to guide clients through these unprecedented times.

We are currently �elding questions from clients, and we realize many of you are dealing with issues you have

never encountered before, including the impact of COVID-19 on workplaces, health care, domestic and

international contracts, and other business interests.

The following are just some of the issues and matters in which our Task Force members are currently assisting

clients:

Employment (David Rapuano, 856-616-2603, drapuano@archerlaw.com and Shelley Smith, 215-246-

3127, srsmith@archerlaw.com)

 

Health Care and HIPPA Compliance (Lisa Albright, 609-580-3710, lalbright@archerlaw.com)

 

Immigration and International Travel (Robert Seiger, 215-246-3104, rseiger@archerlaw.com)

 

Business Interruption and Commercial Insurance (Trevor Cooney, 856-616-2681,

tcooney@archerlaw.com)

 

Supply Chain Agreements (Mark Sever, 856-354-3045, msever@archerlaw.com)

 

Cyber Security and Data Privacy (Robert Egan, 856-354-3079, regan@archerlaw.com)
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Business Contracts and Related Disputes (Mark Oberstaedt, 856-354-3072,

moberstaedt@archerlaw.com)

 

Bankruptcy, Restructuring and Creditor’s Rights (Stephen Packman, 215-246-3147,

spackman@archerlaw.com)

 

Governmental Affairs and Operations (Bill Caruso, 856-673-3915, wcaruso@archerlaw.com)

 

Commercial Real Estate and Leasing / Hospitality Industry (Nilufer DeScherer, 201-498-8523,

ndescherer@archerlaw.com)

 

Family Law, such as custody issues during school closures (Jennie Owens, 856-354-3134,

jowens@archerlaw.com)

 

Non-Pro�ts (Fran McElhill, 856-354-3137, fmcelhill@archerlaw.com)

 

Education (Jeff Scott, 215-963-3300, jscott@archerlaw.com)

 

In the event you are uncertain where your issue best �ts, the Task Force has established contact persons for each

of our of�ces to help direct you to the attorney best positioned to address your speci�c legal needs:

Haddon�eld (Mark Oberstaedt, 856-354-3072, moberstaedt@archerlaw.com)

 

Philadelphia and Delaware (Shelley Smith, 215-246-3127, srsmith@archerlaw.com)

 

Hackensack and New York (Nilufer DeScherer, 201-498-8523, ndescherer@archerlaw.com)

 

Princeton and Red Bank (Lisa Albright, 609-580-3710, lalbright@archerlaw.com)
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As always, you can also contact your primary Archer attorney for any assistance and direction.   As a full-service

law �rm, we stand ready and able to help you navigate the ever-changing legal landscape brought on by the

COVID-19 pandemic.

DISCLAIMER: This client advisory is for general information purposes only. It does not constitute legal or tax
advice, and may not be used and relied upon as a substitute for legal or tax advice regarding a speci�c issue or
problem. Advice should be obtained from a quali�ed attorney or tax practitioner licensed to practice in the
jurisdiction where that advice is sought.

Subscribe to COVID-19 Advisories

To subscribe to the latest news and updates on COVID-19, click the link above, or copy and paste this address

into a new browser: https://archerlaw.wpengine.com/news-resources/client-advisories/covid-19-legal-updates-

subscription/ 
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